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ORG NAME EMAIL/ADDRESS/ BUSINESS CARD

ADB Ed Runyon ed.runyon@adb-air.com

AIRPORT LIGHTING COMPANY John Ellerton john@airportlightingcompany.com

AIRPORT MANAGEMENT SERVICES Walter Zemialkowski wzemialkowski@ams.com.do

ASAP Richard Lacle rickylacle@asap.aero

ASTRONICS Frank Cassandra frank.cassandra@astronics.com

Barnes & Powell Henry Barnes chip@barnespowell.com

Barnes & Powell james Powell james@barnespowell.com

Barnes & Powell Jesse Bogue jesse@barnespowell.com

BURNS ENGINEERING Chuck Dennie cdennnie@burns-group.com

COOPER CROUSE -HINDS john Schneider John.Schneider@cooperindustries.com

DEG DACO CONSTRUCTION Connie Geary cgeary@degdaco.com

DEG DACO CONSTRUCTION Daniel Geary DGEARY@degdaco.com

DIALIGHT Jerry Ehlers jehlers@dialight.com

DIALIGHT John Peck jpeck@dialight.com

FAA Robert L. Booker bob.ctr.booker@faa.gov

FAA Donald W. Gallagher Donald.Gallagher@faa.gov

FAA William T. Shergalis William.Shergalis@faa.gov

mailto:ed.runyon@adb-air.com�
mailto:john@airportlightingcompany.com�
mailto:wzemialkowski@ams.com.do�
mailto:rickylacle@asap.aero�
mailto:frank.cassandra@astronics.com�
mailto:chip@barnespowell.com�
mailto:james@barnespowell.com�
mailto:jesse@barnespowell.com�
mailto:cdennnie@burns-group.com�
mailto:John.Schneider@cooperindustries.com�
mailto:cgeary@degdaco.com�
mailto:DGEARY@degdaco.com�
mailto:jehlers@dialight.com�
mailto:jpeck@dialight.com�
mailto:bob.ctr.booker@faa.gov�
mailto:Donald.Gallagher@faa.gov�
mailto:William.Shergalis@faa.gov�


FAA Dick Temple Dick.Temple@faa.gov

FAA Kurt Swanick Kurt.Swanick@faa.gov

FAA Edwin Miller edwin.miller@faa.gov

FAA Ron Grell RON.GRELL@FAA.GOV

FAA Peter Hwoscchinsky peter.hwoschinsk@faa.gov

FAA Karen Gattis karen.gattis@faa.gov

FAA Donald Lampkins donald.lampkins@faa.gov

FAA Rene Williams renee.williams@faa.gov

FAA Coby Johnson Coby.Johnson@faa.gov

FAA Gary Rixman gary.rixmann@faa.gov

FLIGHT LIGHT Richard Lacle richard.heiser@flightlight.com

GEMS Seward Ford sford@gems-incorporated.com

GEMS Okoinene Giws-Angbomeirch unreadable email

GILLINDER GLASS David Fox cfoxQgillinderglass.com

HALI- BRITE  Duane Smedsrud duane@halibrite.com

iBIZ John E. Monk john.ctr.monk@faa.gov

INTERTEK Jeremy Downs jeremy.downs@intertek.com

Liberty Steve Gehring steve.gehring@libertyairportsystems.com

MANAIRCO Gayle Gorman Freeman gfreeman@manairco.com

MCB Industries Mary Baeten Mbaeten@mcb-industries.com

MEAD & HUNT Bill Ropposch bill.ropposch@meadhunt.com

Multi Electric Frank Kazienko fkazienko@multielectric.com
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Orlando Aviation Authority Frank Barczak fbarczak@goaa.org

Orlando Aviation Authority Tuan Nguyen tnguyen@goaa.com

PATRIOT TAXIWAY Kevin McDermot kevin.mcdermott@patriottaxiway.com

RS & H Sean Corcoran sean.corcoran@rsandh.com

RURAL ELECTRIC Brett Bicberrslof brettb@ruralelectric@faa.gov

SAFEGATE AIRPORT SYSTEMS Thomas B. Duffy thomas.duffy@safegate.com

SAFEGATE AIRPORT SYSTEMS  Sara Bergsten sara.bergsten@safegate.com

SAL Technology David Rollins David.Rollins@saltechnology.com

SEALITE USA Mark F. Goodwin m.goodwin@sealiteusa.com

SIERRA NEVADA CORP Michael DaviS michael-davis@sncorp.com

SIERRA NEVADA CORP Toni Quintana toni.quintana@sncorp.com

SPEA Mario G. Bikker Mbikker@speagroup.com

SRA International Dave B. Mulbah Dave_mulbah@sra.com

SRA International Jennifer Klass jennifer@klass@sra.com

Thomas & Betts Ray Bryer ray.bryer@tnb.com

URS Kenneth J. Lepera ken_lepera@urscorp.com

VERACITY Dale Bryan dale.bryan@veracity-eng.com
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